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Description

199901040000
02511

01/04/1999
02:48:39

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CHELSEA
MACHINE &
WELDING INC

199710140003
32921

199901050000
03371

01/05/1999
09:46:11

GIBSON PAUL
C

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA INC

199901050000
04041

01/05/1999
12:38:53

HIGGINBOTHA
M BURNIE A
JR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALIANT BANK Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199901060000
05161

01/06/1999
08:31:30

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWELL, VAN

199901120000
15721

01/12/1999
12:40:50

GREYSTONE
IMAGING
CENTER

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
COMPANY

18 64 Lot:A Book:18
Pg:64
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199901120000
15861

01/12/1999
03:03:07

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CHILDERS,
CAROLYN S

199808040002
97371

199901130000
16231

01/13/1999
09:04:37

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BYNUM, VICKI
A

199901130000
17001

01/13/1999
11:04:14

HOGUE GARY
STEVEN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199901060000
06361

01/06/1999
11:52:40

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE, DIANN
B

199901130000
17301

01/13/1999
12:09:31

HART SUSAN
L

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

6 163 199709050002
85691

Lot#:40 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:163
Desc:1997-
28569

199901060000
06511

01/06/1999
12:08:53

DAVIS
JEFFERY L

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

14 84 Lot#:29
Book:14 Pg:84

199901060000
06541

01/06/1999
12:08:57

J WALLACE
ENTERPRISES
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199901060000
07041

01/06/1999
02:39:08

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SIDES,
CHRISTOPHE
R D

199808050002
99851

199901140000
18871

01/14/1999
01:04:02

GRIZZLE
SHIRLEY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

199901140000
18861

01/14/1999
01:02:04

GOODWIN
JOSEPH
KEITH

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

199901150000
20731

01/15/1999
11:17:48

HETHCOX
TIMOTHY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES



199901150000
20761

01/15/1999
11:17:52

HORTON
MERRELL

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

199901150000
20961

01/15/1999
11:39:48

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLASS,
KIMBERLY T

199901150000
20971

01/15/1999
11:39:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARBITELLE,
ROB

199901150000
20981

01/15/1999
11:39:50

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
WILLIAM D

199901150000
21361

01/15/1999
12:18:23

DATCHER
EARLEAN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

199901080000
10821

01/08/1999
12:35:28

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

L & P
CONTACTING
LLC

199808060003
01521

199901190000
22841

01/19/1999
10:35:33

HANNER
GLENDA J

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

199901080000
11151

01/08/1999
01:41:55

EQUITY ONE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HAWKINS,
TERENCE

199703240000
88831

199901190000
23441

01/19/1999
11:29:05

ERWIN
ROBERT

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

7 25 Lot#:5 Blk:8
Book:7 Pg:25

199901190000
24091

01/19/1999
01:31:41

JONES BILL Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

199901190000
24261

01/19/1999
01:52:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REYNOLDS,
LARRY F

199901110000
13661

01/11/1999
01:53:59

HODGSON
JAMES C JR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

199901290000
39831

01/29/1999
10:21:03

GRADY
SHEILA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199901200000
26841

01/20/1999
12:16:07

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FOREST
PARKS LLC

24 138 199609200003
11581

Lot#:907
Book:24
Pg:138
Desc:1996-
31158


