Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901040000 02511	01/04/1999 02:48:39	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CHELSEA MACHINE & WELDING INC					199710140003 32921	
199901050000 03371	01/05/1999 09:46:11	GIBSON PAUL C	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA INC						
199901050000 04041	01/05/1999 12:38:53	HIGGINBOTHA M BURNIE A JR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALIANT BANK						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199901060000 05161	01/06/1999 08:31:30	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWELL, VAN						
199901120000 15721	01/12/1999 12:40:50	GREYSTONE IMAGING CENTER	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY			18	64		Lot:A Book:18 Pg:64 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT
199901120000 15861	01/12/1999 03:03:07	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CHILDERS, CAROLYN S					199808040002 97371	
199901130000 16231	01/13/1999 09:04:37	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BYNUM, VICKI A						
199901130000 17001	01/13/1999 11:04:14	HOGUE GARY STEVEN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	UNION PLANTERS BANK						Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199901060000 06361	01/06/1999 11:52:40	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, DIANN B						
199901130000 17301	01/13/1999 12:09:31	HART SUSAN L	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			6	163	199709050002 85691	Lot#:40 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:163 Desc:1997- 28569
199901060000 06511	01/06/1999 12:08:53	DAVIS JEFFERY L	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			14	84		Lot#:29 Book:14 Pg:84
199901060000 06541	01/06/1999 12:08:57	J WALLACE ENTERPRISES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE						
199901060000 07041	01/06/1999 02:39:08	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SIDES, CHRISTOPHE R D					199808050002 99851	
199901140000 18871	01/14/1999 01:04:02	GRIZZLE SHIRLEY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC						
199901140000 18861	01/14/1999 01:02:04	GOODWIN JOSEPH KEITH	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION						
199901150000 20731	01/15/1999 11:17:48	HETHCOX TIMOTHY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES						

	1	1	T		1	T	ı	1	1		
199901150000 20761	01/15/1999 11:17:52	HORTON MERRELL	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES						
199901150000 20961	01/15/1999 11:39:48	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLASS, KIMBERLY T						
199901150000 20971	01/15/1999 11:39:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		FINANCING STATEMENT	ARBITELLE, ROB						
199901150000 20981	01/15/1999 11:39:50	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, WILLIAM D						
199901150000 21361	01/15/1999 12:18:23	DATCHER EARLEAN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES						
199901080000 10821	01/08/1999 12:35:28	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	L & P CONTACTING LLC					199808060003 01521	
199901190000 22841	01/19/1999 10:35:33	HANNER GLENDA J	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION						
199901080000 11151	01/08/1999 01:41:55	EQUITY ONE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HAWKINS, TERENCE					199703240000 88831	
199901190000 23441	01/19/1999 11:29:05	ERWIN ROBERT	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA GAS CORP			7	25		Lot#:5 Blk:8 Book:7 Pg:25
199901190000 24091	01/19/1999 01:31:41	JONES BILL	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK						
199901190000 24261	01/19/1999 01:52:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REYNOLDS, LARRY F						
199901110000 13661	01/11/1999 01:53:59	HODGSON JAMES C JR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK						
199901290000 39831	01/29/1999 10:21:03	GRADY SHEILA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC						
199901200000 26841	01/20/1999 12:16:07	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	FOREST PARKS LLC			24	138	199609200003 11581	Lot#:907 Book:24 Pg:138 Desc:1996- 31158